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DOSSARD
1 671
2 656
3 681
4 44
5 658
6 673
7 654
8 684
9 674
10 693
11 680
12 652
13 687
14 696
15 685
16 35
17 688
18 70
19 677
20 657
21 691
22 30
23 66
24 686
25 692
26 622
27 694
28 33
29 639
30 635
31 676
32 689
33 29
34 624
35 648
36 650
37 679
38 63
39 695

NOM
MOTTIN
MONTESINOS
CHAMPROSE
BALITRAND
BALITRAND
LAFARGUE
RAYNAL
WOODS
LAFARGUE
REYNE
CHAMPROSE
BRISSEZ
CABROL
ESCANDE
MATHIEU
DREUX
CABRERA
STOCKER
MARTY
DAUDE
LECLERC
GEVENOIS
BOUCABEILLE
LOT
EMPOCIELLO
BERNARDI
REYNE
MOUTOU
GARCIA
MISSENE
GASPAR
LIGNERES
PINI
SEGURA
PEREIRA NUNEZ
CHAMPION BRUNET
CHAMPROSE
FERRASSE
CANDAS

PRENOM
TITOUAN
DORIAN
AURELIEN
DOMINIQUE
ANTON
VICTORIEN
Loic
ALASTAIR
LAURE
JEAN PHILIPPE
FABIENNE
OCEANE
THIERRY
CLEMENT
CEDRIC
JEAN MICHEL
ROMAIN
YVES
LUCIE
NATHALIE
ELIE
PHILIPPE
QUENTIN
PATRICK
JONATHAN
LIONEL
NOANE
DAMIEN
SEBASTIEN
ROSY
DIDIER
DAVID
ALESSANDRO
FABRICE
JESSICA
REMI
REGIS
YVES
BRUNO

10 Km La Course des Capitelles

SEXE /sx CAT /cat
CA
SE
JUIES
M2/M3
CA
M2/M3
SE
M2/M3
MO/ML
M4/M5
M2/M3
SE
M6+
SE
M2/M3
M2/M3
MO/ML
M4/M5
JUIES
5 | MOMIL
16 | M2M3
17 | SE
18 | SE
19 | M6+
20 | Mom1
21 | M2m3
6 | JUES
22 | MoM1
23 | Mom1
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24 | M4IM5
25 | MoM1
26 | SE
27 | SE

28 | JUES
29 | M2M3
30 | M6+
31 | M4M5
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CLUB
CA PEZENAS

S/L NARBO NORDIK CLUB
SATUC TOULOUSE ATHLE

AZILLE SPORTS & LOISIRS
Toulouse
Blackrock AC
AZILLE SPORTS & LOISIRS

S/L NARBO NORDIK CLUB

CMC

GINESTAS X TRAIL

POUMPILS DU CABARDES/Courir a Malves/CFC
GINESTAS X TRAIL

S/L NARBO NORDIK CLUB
GRUISSAN SPORTS EVENEMENTS
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Vit. PAYS
16,3 France
14,8 France
14,5 France
14,4 France
14,4 France
14,2 France
13,5 France
13,0 Irlande
12,8 France
12,0

11,7 France
11,4 France
111

10,9

10,9 France
10,9 France
10,9

10,8

10,8 France
10,7 France
10,7

10,7 Belgique
10,6 France
10,6

10,5

10,5 France
10,4

10,4 France
10,3 France
10,2 France
10,2 France
10,0

9,7 Belgique
9,6 France
9,6 France
9,5

9,4 France
9,2 France
9,2

TEMPS
00:36:54
00:40:39
00:41:30
00:41:41
00:41:44
00:42:13
00:44:29
00:46:00
00:46:58
00:49:59
00:51:05
00:52:34
00:54:03
00:54:54
00:54:55
00:54:56
00:55:12
00:55:23
00:55:29
00:56:12
00:56:12
00:56:14
00:56:30
00:56:48
00:56:55
00:57:02
00:57:51
00:57:51
00:58:31
00:58:33
00:59:00
00:59:44
01:01:58
01:02:32
01:02:33
01:02:51
01:03:32
01:04:58
01:05:09

TEMPS REEL
00:36:54
00:40:39
00:41:30
00:41:41
00:41:44
00:42:13
00:44:29
00:46:00
00:46:58
00:49:59
00:51:05
00:52:34
00:54:03
00:54:54
00:54:55
00:54:56
00:55:12
00:55:23
00:55:29
00:56:12
00:56:12
00:56:14
00:56:30
00:56:48
00:56:55
00:57:02
00:57:51
00:57:51
00:58:31
00:58:33
00:59:00
00:59:44
01:01:58
01:02:32
01:02:33
01:02:51
01:03:32
01:04:58
01:05:09
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DOSSARD

40 34
41 651
42 682
43 683
44 638
45 645
46 646
a7 675
48 8

49 629
50 71
51 634
52 621
53 642
54 49
55 636
56 660
57 618
58 637
59 649
60 655
61 647
62 632
63 633
64 626
65 630
66 631
67 7

68 644
69 640
70 643
71 6

72 690
73 623
74 53
75 641

NOM
MOUTOU
BENICHOU
DANILLON
DANILLON
GARCIA
CAVAILLE
CERVANTES
REMOND
FALIU
PILI
MENINO
MARRE
CAMMAL
DOS SANTOS
RADIN
ROQUEFORT
PAPILLON
VIVES
ROQUEFORT
SEMAT
DELAVEYNE
ROCA
DELHOSTE
SOURNIES
LOERTSCHER
ALAUX
MILLET
GALIN
RASTOUIL
VIOLA
AZAM
MARTY
CATHALA
PUJOL
ADES
FEREZ

PRENOM
ROMAIN
LEO
CHLOE
MATHIAS
LOUIS
ALEXANDRE
ANDREA
PASCAL
MARIANNE
PATRICE
FRANCOISE
LYDIE
CEDRIC
CHLOE
ANNE
MARC
CAMILLE
AURELIE
JOANNA
CAROLE
JULIE
AMELIE
AURELIE
DELPHINE
DEBORAH
ARLETTE
BERNARD
MARIE LAURE
EMILIE
NOEMIE
FANNY
CHARLES
MARIE LOUISE
ANDRE
TESSA
JULIEN

10 Km La Course des Capitelles

SEXE
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Isx CAT /cat
32 | MoM1
33 | JUES
9 | Mo/
34 | MOM1
35 | M6+
36 | SE
10 | SE
37 | M6+
11 | M2
38 | M2
12 | M4M5
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13 | M4
39 M2
14 | SE
15 | M2M3
40 | MOML
16 | MoM1
17 | Mom1
18 | SE
19 | M2M3
20 | M2/m3
21 | SE
22 | MoM1
23 | M2IM3
24 | MoM1
25 | M6+
41 | M6+
26 | M2IM3
27 | Mom1
28 | SE
29 | MoM1
42 | MOML
30 | M6+
43 | M6+
31 | JUES
Abd | SE | Abd
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CLUB

CTC CARCASSONNE
AZILLE SPORTS & LOISIRS

ASPTT DIJON ATHLETISME
MONTREAL 11
COURIR A MALVES

Lac castelnaudary

SATUC TOULOUSE ATHLE

COURIR A MALVES
COURIR A MALVES
COURIR A MALVES

trotteur d ' en laure
trotteur d ' en laure
AZILLE SPORTS & LOISIRS
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Vit. PAYS
9,2 France
9,1
9,1 France
9,1 France
8,9 France
8,7 France
8,7 France
8,6 France
8,6 France
8,6 France
8,6
8,5 France
8,5 France
8,3 France
8,3 France
8,2 France
8,0 France
7,9 France
7,4 France
7,3 France
7,3 France
7,3 France
7,3 France
7,3 France
7,1 France
6,9 France
6,9 France
6,7 France
6,4 France
6,4 France
6,4 France
6,1 France
6,0
6,0 France
5,9 Etats-Unis
ABD France

TEMPS
01:05:11
01:06:00
01:06:12
01:06:13
01:07:06
01:08:43
01:08:45
01:09:44
01:09:47
01:10:00
01:10:01
01:10:28
01:10:32
01:12:02
01:12:37
01:12:50
01:14:55
01:15:44
01:21:36
01:21:49
01:21:51
01:21:53
01:22:11
01:22:11
01:24:16
01:26:56
01:26:56
01:28:54
01:33:57
01:33:57
01:33:58
01:38:07
01:40:12
01:40:13
01:42:27
00:00:00

TEMPS REEL
01:05:11
01:06:00
01:06:12
01:06:13
01:07:06
01:08:43
01:08:45
01:09:44
01:09:47
01:10:00
01:10:01
01:10:28
01:10:32
01:12:02
01:12:37
01:12:50
01:14:55
01:15:44
01:21:36
01:21:49
01:21:51
01:21:53
01:22:11
01:22:11
01:24:16
01:26:56
01:26:56
01:28:54
01:33:57
01:33:57
01:33:58
01:38:07
01:40:12
01:40:13
01:42:27
01:30:13
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